
Monday, July 1 

2401 Hilton Rd Jackson,
MI 49201

(517) 522-8600

office@gwafc.com
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2024 

5pm-9pm: Pizza and Salad @ Beach House

Thursday, July 4 

Friday, July 5 
3pm-4:30pm: Barb’s 4 Card Bingo for Adults @
Rec Pavilion
6pm-7pm: Rock Painting @ Rec Pavilion
7pm-8pm: Obstacle Course for Youth @ Field by
Rec Pavilion
7pm-8:30pm: I Saw The Sign Scavenger Hunt @
Mini Golf Pavilion *sign up by 6:30pm
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach House *sign up
by 6:30pm
8pm-11pm:  Karaoke for Adults @ Rec Pavilion

Saturday, July 6 
11am-2pm: Golf Cart Rally  @ Baseball
Diamond *sign up by 10:30am
12pm-2pm(or until supplies last): Arts and
Crafts- Mermaid Crown or Pirate Hat @ 3rd
St Club House
3pm-4pm: Capture The Pirate Flag for
Youth @ Field by Rec Pavilion
7pm: Bunco for Adults @ Beach House *sign
up by 6:30pm
7pm-11pm: Band- Root Station @ Rec
Pavilion *please do not bring glass

Sunday, July 7 
10am: Pinochle for Adults @ Beach House *sign
up by 9:30am
10am: Golf Scramble for Adults @ Golf Course
*sign up by 9:30am

Wednesday, July 3 
8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @ 3rd St Club
House

2pm-5pm: Unique Salad by You @ Beach House 
7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults (bring change) @
Beach House *sign up by 6:30pm

Wednesday, July 10 
8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @ 3rd St Club
House
Thursday, July 11 
2pm-5pm: Unique Salad by You @ Beach House 
7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults (bring change) @
Beach House *sign up by 6:30pm

Friday, July 12 
6pm-7pm: Rock Painting @ Rec Pavilion
7pm-10pm: Disney Dress Up @ Rec Pavilion
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach House *sign
up by 6:30pm

Saturday, July 13 
11am-2pm: Basket Auction @ Rec Pavilion
12pm-2pm(or until supplies last): Arts and Crafts-
Mickey Mouse Button Art @ 3rd St Club House
3pm-4pm: Poker Run @ Beach House *limited to 54
spots, sign up begins at 2:30pm
7pm: Bunco for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
7pm-11pm: Band- Alibi @ Rec Pavilion *please do not
bring glass
Sunday, July 14
10am: Pinochle for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
9:30am
10am: Golf Scramble for Adults @ Golf Course *sign
up by 9:30am



6pm-7pm: Rock Painting @ Rec Pavilion
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach House *sign up
by 6:30pm
7pm-9pm: Ornament Making @ 3rd St Club House
8pm-9pm: Christmas Caroling, meet @ 3rd St
Club House
8pm-11pm: Karaoke for Adults @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass

Greenwood Acres Family Campground

Saturday, July 20 
11am-12pm: Santa Visits GWAFC @ Rec Pavilion
12:30pm-1:30pm: Share The Wealth @ Rec Pavilion
1:30pm-2:30pm: A Christmas Drawing @ Rec
Pavilion
7pm: Bunco for Adults @ Beach House *please
register by 6:30pm
7pm-11pm: Band- 50 Amp Fuse @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass

Sunday, July 21 
10am: Pinochle for Adults @ Beach House *sign up
by 9:30am
10am: Golf Scramble for Adults @ Golf Course *sign
up by 9:30am

Friday, July 19 

Thursday, July 18 

Wednesday, July 17 
8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @ 3rd St Club House

2pm-5pm: Unique Salad by You @ Beach House 
7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults (bring change) @
Beach House *sign up by 6:30pm

Thursday, July 25 

Friday, July 26 
6pm-7pm: Rock Painting @ Rec Pavilion
7pm: Euchre for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
7pm-8pm: Telling Jokes for Youth @ Rec Pavilion
8pm-11pm: Comedians- TBD @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass

Wednesday, July 24 
8am-10am: Coffee on 3rd St @ 3rd St Club House

2pm-5pm: Unique Salad by You @ Beach House
7pm: 10 Cent Bingo for Adults (bring change) @
Beach House *sign up by 6:30pm

Saturday, July 27 
11am-12:30pm: Barb’s 4 Card Bingo @ Rec Pavilion
12pm-2pm(or until supplies last): Arts and Crafts-
Decorate Your Own Microphone @ 3rd St Club
House
3pm-4pm: Soccer for Youth @ Field by Rec Pavilion
7pm: Bunco for Adults @ Beach House *sign up by
6:30pm
7pm-11pm: Band- Shakedown @ Rec Pavilion
*please do not bring glass

Sunday, July 28
10am: Pinochle for Adults @ Beach House *sign up
by 9:30am
10am: Golf Scramble for Adults @ Golf Course *sign
up by 9:30am


